AMERICAN Ezmcm—
BUSINESS Exmmm—
MACHINES Ezmcm— DATE:
821 18th Street
Bakersfield, CA 93301
661.324.4741
Quotation For: Axis Security Cameras Quotation valid until:
Frazier Park Public Utility Prepared by:
Comments or Special Instructions:
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE | TAXABLE?
6 AXIS M3116-LVE IP CAMERA $ 429.00 T $
1 AXIS P3719-PLE IP CAMERA $ 1,599.00 T $
1 AXIS P4707-PLVE IP CAMERA $ 999.00 T $
2 AXIS Surveillance Card 256 GB $ 129.00 T $
1 AXIS T91D62 Telescopic Parapet Mount $ 329.00 T $
1 AXIS T94N01D Pendant Kit $ 89.00 T $
1 AXIS S2212 NVR - 6TB $ 3,049.00 T $
2 Ubiquity Point to Point $ 139.00 T $
1 Equipment Enclosure for Point-to-point and 4 Port POE Switch $ 300.00 T $
1 6U Locking Wall Mount Rack $ 279.00 T $
1 Misc. Cable Materials $ 200.00 T $
1 Installation Labor $ 5,700.00 $
SUBTOTAL | $
Terms: 50% of project total will be due at time of signing. The remaining 50% will be due upon TAX RATE

completion of project.
SALESTAX | §

OTHER | §

PROJECT TOTAL | §

Acceptance:
| accept the above-mentioned products and services and agree to pay total amount due at time of delivery.

X
Customer Acceptance Date
Thank you, Purchase Order

Ronnie Lemen
American Business Machines
rlemen@abm1.com

Quote

4/19/23

5/19/23

Ronnie Lemen

AMOUNT

2,574.00
1,599.00
999.00
258.00
329.00
89.00
3,049.00
278.00
300.00
279.00
200.00
5,700.00
15,654.00

8.25%
821.21

16,475.21



